
The Effect of Modernization of
Tax Administration System

by Nia Shinta Dewi

Submission date: 18-Sep-2022 12:01PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1901384161
File name: Artikel-_Ni_Putu_Nia_Shinta_Dewi.docx (226.53K)
Word count: 4145
Character count: 22380



1

1

2

2

2

3

4

5

5

8

15

17
17
17

19

23

34

Missing ","

Article Error Article Error Frag.Sentence 

Article Error Missing ","

Article Error

Article Error



1

1

4

6

8

13

14

20

29

30

32

Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error
P/V

Article Erro

P/V

P/V

Article Error



1

5

9

12

12

16

25

26

28
P/V

Missing ","
Missing ","

Missing ","

Sp.

Article Error
Sp.

P/V

P/V



14

18

24

P/V



1

11

18

21

27

37

Sp.
Sp.

Sp.

Sentence Cap.

Missing "," Article Err
Sp.



1

1

1

2

2

4

5

5

6

7

7

10

13

14

22

36

Article Error

Sp. Sp. Sp. Sp.

Article Error

Missing ","

P/V

P/V
Frag.Sentence Cap.

P/V



1

1

1

1

2

3

3

3

3

4

5

6

7

11

19

20

31

P/V

Article Error

Missing ","

Article Error

Article Err

Prep.

P/V Article Error

P/V
P/V

Article Error

Article Error



1

2

3

14

14

24

33

37

4662

P/V Sentence Cap.Frag.
Article Error

P/V

Article Error

P/V

P/V





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Effect of Modernization of Tax Administration System
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs2.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijac.org.uk
Internet Source

Agus Supriyono, Intiyas Utami, Ali Muktiyanto.
"EXPLORATION OF TAX COMPLIANCE
DETERMINATION ON MICRO, SMALL AND
MEDIUM ENTERPRISE", Jurnal Akuntansi, 2021
Publication

jurnal.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

Sri Dewi Anggadini, Surtikanti Surtikanti, Ari
Bramasto, Egi Fahrana. "Determination of
Individual Taxpayer Compliance in Indonesia:
A Case Study", Journal of Eastern European
and Central Asian Research (JEECAR), 2022
Publication

Arfah Habib Saragih, Qaumy Reyhani, Milla
Sepliana Setyowati, Adang Hendrawan. "The
potential of an artificial intelligence (AI)



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

application for the tax administration system’s
modernization: the case of Indonesia",
Artificial Intelligence and Law, 2022
Publication

Mujiyati Mujiyati, Galih Saras Sekarwangi,
Indarti Diah Palupi. "Taxpayer Compliance on
Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises
Individual Taxpayer in Surakarta", Riset
Akuntansi dan Keuangan Indonesia, 2020
Publication

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Afrin Rifat, Nabila Nisha, Mehree Iqbal.
"Predicting e-Tax Service Adoption", Journal of
Electronic Commerce in Organizations, 2019
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

I Nyoman Darmayasa, Putu Ayu Rita Pariani, I
Nyoman Mandia. "Moderasi Kesadaran Pajak
Pada Moral Pajak, Pemeriksaan, Dan Sanksi
Terhadap Kepatuhan UMKM", Jurnal Pajak
dan Keuangan Negara (PKN), 2022
Publication

ojs.unud.ac.id



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Internet Source

I Nyoman Eddy Indrayana, I Putu Sutawinaya,
Ni Made Wirasyanti Dwi Pratiwi, Kadek
Amerta Yasa. "APLIKASI PEMBATASAN AREA
VIRTUAL (GEOFENCE) UNTUK PEMANTAUAN
AKTIFITAS ANAK-ANAK MENGGUNAKAN
SMARTPHONE DAN SMART WATCH", JURNAL
FASILKOM, 2020
Publication

Riris Rotua Sitorus. "IMPACT OF
ANTECEDENTS OF TAX ADMINISTRATION
MODERNIZATION AND AWARENESS ON
INDIVIDUAL TAXPAYER’S COMPLIANCE IN
JAKARTA - INDONESIA", The Accounting
Journal of Binaniaga, 2018
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

jurnal.poliupg.ac.id
Internet Source

lintar.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

Meiryani Meiryani, Pariang Siagian, Erick
Fernando, Dianka Wahyuningtias, Nova
Novianty. "The Effect of Knowledge of Tax
Regulation, Tax Rate and Tax Applications on



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Taxpayer Compliance", 2021 2nd International
Conference on Internet and E-Business, 2021
Publication

Kurniawan Taufik. "Modernization of the Tax
Administration System: A Theoretical Review
of Improving Tax Capacity", E3S Web of
Conferences, 2018
Publication

managementjournal.usamv.ro
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Bengkulu
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

s-space.snu.ac.kr
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Sains Malaysia
Student Paper

Submitted to Queen Mary and Westfield
College
Student Paper

Supriadi Laupe, Muhammad Ikbal Abdullah,
Abdul Kahar, Fadli Moh. Saleh, Femilia Zahra,
Nur Avni Syamsuddin. "Auditor’s skepticism,



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

forensic accounting, investigation audit and
fraud disclosure of corruption cases", Journal
of Governance and Regulation, 2022
Publication

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

repositorio.iscte-iul.pt
Internet Source

repository.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

Yan Liu, Yingwu Chen, Changfeng Zhou.
"Determinants Affecting End-User Satisfaction
of Information Technology Service", 2006
International Conference on Service Systems
and Service Management, 2006
Publication

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.icebssh.org
Internet Source

www.jatit.org
Internet Source

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


